Perfect light reflections thanks to mirror-effect
aluminum relfector with the longitudinal lamination
(reflection >94%).
Dokonalý odraz svetla
vďaka vysokoleštenému AL reflektoru so špeciál-
nymi pozdĺžnými lamelami
(koeficient odrazu >94%).

Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTIEVO2-P-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h 390 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 290-B-004-02-00-00
MULTIEVO2-P-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 390 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/1,1Ah 290-B-003-01-00-00
Type Version Duration
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,2 kg
1,2 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.EVOLUX2-P 24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 480 lm 290-B-007-00-00-00
C.EVOLUX2-P 230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 480 lm 290-B-006-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,2 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXPR ELMAX-PATROLUX
C.EVOLUX2-P-ATXPR 230V AC/DC ATXPR CBS ADDRESSABLE 480 lm 290-B-005-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
MULTIEVO2-P-AT.1h NM/M
Duration
1h
Version Light Source
LED
Page No.178
Page No.174
Page No.170
1,6 kg
1,7 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATZB ELMAX-WIRELESS
MULTIEVO2-P-ATZB.3h NM/M 3h 390 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 290-B-009-02-00-00
MULTIEVO2-P-ATZB.1h NM/M 1h 390 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/1,1Ah 290-B-008-01-00-00
Type Version Duration
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code